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Agenda
Meeting: July 28, 2013 1:30 pm Eastern Time, 10:30 pm Pacific Time  NOTE TIME CHANGE
(meetings are generally the fourth Sunday of each month)

Held at Sicilian Delight, 258 W Dekalb Pike King of Prussia, PA 19406 (610-962-0866), 
Conference Number: 605 475-4333  code 919728  (cannot guarantee sound quality)
No Webconference for this meeting - In Person Meeting
Group File Storage Location:  https://www.dropbox.com/home/NQA_RE#!/home/NQA_RE
Committee Members
Invited Members 
CHAIR -     CJ Rhoads (cjrhoads@taijiquanenthusiasts.org)

VICE CHAIR Gary Giamboi (garysbusiness@gmail.com)

SECRETARY Matthew F. Komelski (komelski@vt.edu)

Eric Imbody (eimbody@earthlink.net)

Kathleen Levac (kathy@relaxedandalert.com)

Alan Graham (info@alangrahamdc.com)

Lauro Medina Jr.  (laurojr4@yahoo.com) 

Maryann P. DiEdwardo  (diedwardo7@Rcn.com)
Robert Brown (b2bolin@olypen.com)
Invited Guests 

Garth Henry <'hgarth60@yahoo.com'>
Siobhan Hutchinson <siobhan@nextstepstrategiesllc.com>

(Invited Friends of R&E committee)

Michael Hopkings McComiskey (mmccom1946@aol.com)

Mark R. Reinhart NMT, MMQ (tuneup@ptd.net); 

Ali Wolf (info@nqa.org)  

Shirley Hildreth (qigongforwellness@cox.net)

Mark Melchiorre (mark@melchiorre.com)

Vicki Dello Joio (vicki@wayofjoy.com)

Tom Rogers (fiveninechi@gmail.com)

Annie Roberts (qigonghealing@comcast.net)

Roger Jahnke (DrJahnke@HealthAction.net)

Bernard Shannon (Bernard@medicalqigong.org)

Chris Bouguyon (Chris@simplyAware.com)

Michael Winn (winn.dao@earthlink.net)
Susi Rosinski <reikisusirosinski@yahoo.com>

Meeting Topics
International Research Agenda Progress

-WikiProjects discussion  (http://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Wikipedia:WikiProject_Council/Proposals/Multidisciplinary/Qigong)

-Prework: Please review information on WikiProject Guidelines  (http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/WikiProject)
-Please consider what you think we should put in our Wikipedia updates & discussions 

-Tasks for this Wiki Project:

· Start with a brainstormed list of all related topics

· Organize the brainstormed list into categories and subcategories

· Review existing Wikipedia pages for each term on the list

· Recruit specialists in the field of each category and subcategory

· Identify holes and create pages where necessary

· Edit pages where necessary, trying to eliminate contradictions and confusion

· Review existing research in the field to determine common elements and standards

· Iterate between discussions with experts in the fields and terminology used in the research to simplify and consolidate, seeking agreement among as many constituencies as possible on the use of terms.
WikiProjects page is up and running: http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Wikipedia:WikiProject_Mind-Body#Initial_Brainstormed_List   
-Recruiting Collaborative Relationships - time to work on this. 

Request people to join the WikiProject  https://docs.google.com/spreadsheet/ccc?key=0AmE2KHQFlfsddGlOODA5cFBEUzY0VUJfOGxvRVotTkE
Annual Conference
Discuss any issues that arose
Education: Direction and Projects - (Gary & Eric)

-Report on success of Teleconference Education session
-Any other activities planned?

Parking Lot Items: (Items on hold, either waiting for a decision or some previous project to be completed).  
Check Minutes From Previous Month for To-Do's prior to meeting
NEXT MEETING: July 28, 2013 1:30 pm Eastern Time, 10:30 am Pacific Time
(meetings are generally the fourth Sunday of each month)
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